Grimes, IA - (800) 351-1587 Olathe, KS - (877) 829-850252
52                    NOZZLES
20
65°
80°
110°
20
35

See pages 173–187 for drop size classification,
useful formulas and information.
how to order:
Specify tip number.
Examples:
TP8002VS –  Stainless Steel with
VisiFlo color-coding
TP11002VP –  Polymer with VisiFlo
color-coding
TP11001VK –  Ceramic with VisiFlo
polymer color-coding
TP11002-HSS –  Hardened
Stainless Steel
TP8002-SS – Stainless Steel
TP8002 – Brass
VisiFlo® Flat Spray Tips
BROADCAST NOZZLES
Very
Fine
Fine Medium Coarse Very
Coarse
Extremely
Coarse
Spacing
Spray
Height
20
65°
80°
110°
20
35
30
20
psi
Drop
size
capacity
one
nozzle
in GpM
capacity
one
nozzle
in
oz./Min.
20
gpa gallons per 1000 sq. ft.
80º 110º 4 mph 5 mph 6 mph 8 mph 10 mph 12 mph 15 mph 20 mph 2 mph 3 mph 4 mph 5 mph
tp650050†
tp800050†
tp1100050†
(100)
30 0.043 5.5 3.2 2.6 2.1 1.6 1.3 1.1 0.85 0.64 0.15 0.10 0.07 0.06
35 0.047 6.0 3.5 2.8 2.3 1.7 1.4 1.2 0.93 0.70 0.16 0.11 0.08 0.06
40 0.050 6.4 3.7 3.0 2.5 1.9 1.5 1.2 0.99 0.74 0.17 0.11 0.09 0.07
50 0.056 7.2 4.2 3.3 2.8 2.1 1.7 1.4 1.1 0.83 0.19 0.13 0.10 0.08
60 0.061 7.8 4.5 3.6 3.0 2.3 1.8 1.5 1.2 0.91 0.21 0.14 0.10 0.08
tp650067†
tp800067†
tp1100067†
(100)
30 0.058 7.4 4.3 3.4 2.9 2.2 1.7 1.4 1.1 0.86 0.20 0.13 0.10 0.08
35 0.063 8.1 4.7 3.7 3.1 2.3 1.9 1.6 1.2 0.94 0.21 0.14 0.11 0.09
40 0.067 8.6 5.0 4.0 3.3 2.5 2.0 1.7 1.3 0.99 0.23 0.15 0.11 0.09
50 0.075 9.6 5.6 4.5 3.7 2.8 2.2 1.9 1.5 1.1 0.26 0.17 0.13 0.10
60 0.082 10 6.1 4.9 4.1 3.0 2.4 2.0 1.6 1.2 0.28 0.19 0.14 0.11
tp6501† 30 F F 0.087 11 6.5 5.2 4.3 3.2 2.6 2.2 1.7 1.3 0.30 0.20 0.15 0.12
tp8001
tp11001
(100)
35 F F 0.094 12 7.0 5.6 4.7 3.5 2.8 2.3 1.9 1.4 0.32 0.21 0.16 0.13
40 F F 0.10 13 7.4 5.9 5.0 3.7 3.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 0.34 0.23 0.17 0.14

See pages 173–187 for drop size classification,
useful formulas and information.
how to order:
Specify tip number.
Examples:
TP8002VS –  Stainless Steel with
VisiFlo color-coding
TP11002VP –  Polymer with VisiFlo
color-coding
TP11001VK –  Ceramic with VisiFlo
polymer color-coding
TP11002-HSS –  Hardened
Stainless Steel
TP8002-SS – Stainless Steel
TP8002 – Brass
VisiFlo® Flat Spray Tips
BROADCAST NOZZLES
Very
Fine
Fine Medium Coarse Very
Coarse
Extremely
Coarse
Spacing
Spray
Height
20
65°
80°
110°
20
35
30
20
psi
Drop
size
capacity
one
nozzle
in GpM
capacity
one
nozzle
in
oz./Min.
20
gpa gallons per 1000 sq. ft.
80º 110º 4 mph 5 mph 6 mph 8 mph 10 mph 12 mph 15 mph 20 mph 2 mph 3 mph 4 mph 5 mph
tp650050†
tp800050†
tp1100050†
(100)
30 0.043 5.5 3.2 2.6 2.1 1.6 1.3 1.1 0.85 0.64 0.15 0.10 0.07 0.06
35 0.047 6.0 3.5 2.8 2.3 1.7 1.4 1.2 0.93 0.70 0.16 0.11 0.08 0.06
40 0.050 6.4 3.7 3.0 2.5 1.9 1.5 1.2 0.99 0.74 0.17 0.11 0.09 0.07
50 0.056 7.2 4.2 3.3 2.8 2.1 1.7 1.4 1.1 0.83 0.19 0.13 0.10 0.08
60 0.061 7.8 4.5 3.6 3.0 2.3 1.8 1.5 1.2 0.91 0.21 0.14 0.10 0.08
tp650067†
tp800067†
tp1100067†
(100)
30 0.058 7.4 4.3 3.4 2.9 2.2 1.7 1.4 1.1 0.86 0.20 0.13 0.10 0.08
35 0.063 8.1 4.7 3.7 3.1 2.3 1.9 1.6 1.2 0.94 0.21 0.14 0.11 0.09
40 0.067 8.6 5.0 4.0 3.3 2.5 2.0 1.7 1.3 0.99 0.23 0.15 0.11 0.09
50 0.075 9.6 5.6 4.5 3.7 2.8 2.2 1.9 1.5 1.1 0.26 0.17 0.13 0.10
60 0.082 10 6.1 4.9 4.1 3.0 2.4 2.0 1.6 1.2 0.28 0.19 0.14 0.11
tp6501† 30 F F 0.087 11 6.5 5.2 4.3 3.2 2.6 2.2 1.7 1.3 0.30 0.20 0.15 0.12
tp8001
tp11001
(100)
35 F F 0.094 12 7.0 5.6 4.7 3.5 2.8 2.3 1.9 1.4 0.32 0.21 0.16 0.13
40 F F 0.10 13 7.4 5.9 5.0 3.7 3.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 0.34 0.23 0.17 0.14